KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

DEPARTMENT OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE

PG TEACHING SCHEDULE (MONTH OF JUNE- 2025 )

W

Kurunjioas:

SINo DATE TIME Year |Name of the Topic name TYPE (SGD, Moderating
FUstprada ke Seminar, JIC etc.) Faculty

1 2-06-2025 [3PM-4PM i Dr.Faraz Artificial Intelligence in Emergency Medicine Group Discussion Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
2 3-06-2025 |10AM-11AM (1N Dr.Kevin Aprtic Dissection and Aneurysmal Disease seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
3 [04-06-2025|10AM-11AM |l |Dr.Faraz MNovel Treatments for status Epileptics Journal club Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis |
4 05-06-2025 |3PM-4PM1 |1 Dr.Shivanand Peptic Ulcer and Gastritis seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
5 06-06-2025 | 10AM-11AM |1l Or.Rachitha Ano-Rectal Disorders Seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
6 |09-06-2025 |10AM-11AM [l |Dr.Faraz Stroke Syndrome Tutorial Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
7 10-06-2025 |3PM-4PM i Dr.Faraz PUO Case Presentation  |Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
8 11-06-2025 | 3PM-4PM I Dr.Faraz Artificial Intelligence in Emergency Medicine Group Discussion Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
9 (12-06-2025|10AM-11AM (11 Dr.chandan Pancneatitis and Cholycytitis seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
10 |13-06-2025|3PM-4PM | Dr.Rachitha Complication of general surgery procedure seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
11 |15-06-2025|10AM-11AM |1 Dr.Kevin Trauma in the Elderly Tutorial Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

OLD M. LEW!S

Dr. HAR " oy B NGNS
A & Drot of EMergstEE f o
'_{Dur__'L nagical Coliege & "J.;;-:_ﬁ?
KV e g, Sullia, DX - 9775




12

13

15

16

17

18

15

20

116-06-2025 |

17-06-2025

18-06-2025

19-06-2025

20-06-2025

21-06-2025

23-06-2025

24-06-2025

26-06-2025

3PM-4PM

104AM-11AM

2PM-3PM

IPM-4PM

IPM-4PM

10AM-11AM

3IPM-EPM

10AM-11AM

10aM-11AM

i

IDr.Chandan

Dr.Kevin

Dr.Rachitha
Dr.Shivananda

Dr.Rachitha
Or.Chandan

Dr.chandan

Dr.Rachitha

Dr.Chandan

Intestinal obstruction
Trauma in the Elderly
Upper G.I Bleed

Hepatic disorders

LowerG.| Bleed

Esophageal Emergency

Hernias

Acute Appendicites

G.| Procedures and Devices

Journal club |Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
TUTORIAL Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
| |
seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
serminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
Seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
Seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
W
\
PROF & HOD

DEPT. OF EMRGENCY MEDICINE

Dr. HAROLD M. LEW!S
HOD & Frof of Emergsncy Mo dicine
KVG Medical College & Hozputal
Kurunjibag, Sullia, D.K. - 574327



