

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

DEPARTMENT OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE

PG TEACHING SCHEDULE (MONTH OF JUNE- 2025)

SI No	DATE	TIME	Year	Name of the Postgraduate	Topic name	TYPE (SGD, Seminar, JC etc.)	Moderating Faculty
1	2-06-2025	3PM-4PM	III	Dr.Faraz	Artificial Intelligence in Emergency Medicine	Group Discussion	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
2	3-06-2025	10AM-11AM	III	Dr.Kevin	Aortic Dissection and Aneurysmal Disease	seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
3	04-06-2025	10AM-11AM	III	Dr.Faraz	Novel Treatments for status Epileptics	Journal club	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
4	05-06-2025	3PM-4PM	I	Dr.Shivanand	Peptic Ulcer and Gastritis	seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
5	06-06-2025	10AM-11AM	II	Dr.Rachitha	Ano-Rectal Disorders	Seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
6	09-06-2025	10AM-11AM	III	Dr.Faraz	Stroke Syndrome	Tutorial	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
7	10-06-2025	3PM-4PM	III	Dr.Faraz	PUO	Case Presentation	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
8	11-06-2025	3PM-4PM	III	Dr.Faraz	Artificial Intelligence in Emergency Medicine	Group Discussion	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
9	12-06-2025	10AM-11AM	II	Dr.chandan	Pancneatitis and Cholycytitis	seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
10	13-06-2025	3PM-4PM	I	Dr.Rachitha	Complication of general surgery procedure	seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
11	15-06-2025	10AM-11AM	III	Dr.Kevin	Trauma in the Elderly	Tutorial	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

Harold
Dr. HAROLD M. LEWIS
 HOD & Prof of Emergency Medicine
 KVG Medical College & Hospital
 Kurunjibag, Sullia, D.K. - 574327

12	16-06-2025	10AM-11AM	II	Dr.Chandan	Intestinal obstruction	Journal club	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
13	17-06-2025	3PM-4PM	III	Dr.Kevin	Trauma in the Elderly	TUTORIAL	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
14	18-06-2025	2PM-3PM	I	Dr.Rachitha	Upper G.I Bleed	seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
15	19-06-2025	3PM-4PM	I	Dr.Shivananda	Hepatic disorders	seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
16	20-06-2025	3PM-4PM	I	Dr.Rachitha	LowerG.I Bleed	seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
17	21-06-2025	10AM-11AM	II	Dr.Chandan	Esophageal Emergency	Seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
18	23-06-2025	3PM-4PM	II	Dr.chandan	Hernias	Seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
19	24-06-2025	10AM-11AM	I	Dr.Rachitha	Acute Appendicitis	seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
20	26-06-2025	10AM-11AM	II	Dr.Chandan	G.I Procedures and Devices	seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

Harold

PROF & HOD

DEPT. OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE

Dr. HAROLD M. LEWIS
HOD & Prof of Emergency Medicine
KVG Medical College & Hospital
Kurunjibag, Sullia, D.K. - 574327